Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

If there are three return statements in the function body, ..... of them will be executed.

Which of the following is escape sequence ?

If the size of an array is 100, the range of indexes will be

How many types of selection structure ?

Which operator has the highest precedence among the following ?

Multiple variables of same data type may also be declared in a:

statement excutes the set of statements under if statements if the condition is true
and execute the set of statemetns under else other wise,

What is true about C language ?

Functions could be bult-in of...........

The values passed to a function are called.

All of arithmetic operators, relational operators and logical operators && and || are:

Let the following part of code, what will be the value of variable an after execution:
inta=4;

floatb=2.2;

a=a*b;

are added in the source code to further explain the techniques and algorithms
and by the programmer.

printf is to used print type of data:

Which function used to read a character from user ?

Answers Choice

A. One

B

W» DOWr TOWP» U0UP UOmP U0Wmr U0®mP U0

. Two
Three
. First and last

\n
\t
\a
all of these

0-99

0-100
1-100
2-102

HowW=

/

!
&gt;
&lt;

. multiple

. single statement
many

. multiple variable

if - else
condition
while
compound

. C is not a case sensitive language
keywords can be used as variable

names

C

@)

YE» Dom» DOom»

. All logical operators are binary
. none of them

. Admin define
. Server define
User define

Bothaand b

Built -in
return type
Array
Arguments

unary operators
. binaryoperators
. ternaryoperators
. all of these

8.8
8

8.2
8.0

messages
hints
comments

. explanations

int

float

char

all of them

printf
getch()

rannt



16

17

18

19

20

In which control all the statements are executed in the given sequence:

Which of the following is the default control structure in C language ?

Which of the following is the condition to check a is a factor of ¢ ?

Any single small case letter, upper case letter, digit, punctuation mark, special symbol
enclosed within ' ' is considered:

Escape sequences consists of characters:

ARVIVIVIETY

. string

O«

.a%c==

A

C.a*c==0
D. atc ==
A
B
D

. integerconstants
. stringconstants

. singleconstants
B. three

C. four
D. five



