

10th Class Computer Science English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	If there are three return statements in the function body, of them will be executed.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. First and last
2	Which of the following is escape sequence ?	A. \n B. \t C. \a D. all of these
3	If the size of an array is 100, the range of indexes will be:	A. 0-99 B. 0-100 C. 1-100 D. 2-102
4	How many types of selection structure ?	A. 1 B. 3 C. 2 D. 4
5	Which operator has the highest precedence among the following ?	A. / B. ! C. > D. <
6	Multiple variables of same data type may also be declared in a:	A. multiple B. single statement C. many D. multiple variable
7	statement excutes the set of statements under if statements if the condition is true and execute the set of statemetns under else other wise,	A. if - else B. condition C. while D. compound
8	What is true about C language ?	A. C is not a case sensitive language B. keywords can be used as variable names C. All logical operators are binary D. none of them
9	Functions could be bult-in of	A. Admin define B. Server define C. User define D. Both a and b
10	The values passed to a function are called.	A. Built -in B. return type C. Array D. Arguments
11	All of arithmetic operators, relational operators and logical operators && and \parallel are:	A. unary operators B. binaryoperators C. ternaryoperators D. all of these
12	Let the following part of code, what will be the value of variable an after execution: int $a=4$; float $b=2.2$; $a=a*b$;	A. 8.8 B. 8 C. 8.2 D. 8.0
13	are added in the source code to further explain the techniques and algorithms and by the programmer.	A. messages B. hints C. comments D. explanations
14	printf is to used print type of data:	A. int B. float C. char D. all of them
15	Which function used to read a character from user ?	A. printf B. getch() C. count

		D. string
16	In which control all the statements are executed in the given sequence:	
17	Which of the following is the default control structure in C language?	
18	Which of the following is the condition to check a is a factor of c?	A. a % c == 0 B. c % a == 0 C. a*c == 0 D. a+c == 0
19	Any single small case letter, upper case letter, digit, punctuation mark, special symbol enclosed within ' ' is considered:	A. integerconstants B. stringconstants C. characterconstants D. singleconstants
20	Escape sequences consists of characters:	A. two B. three C. four D. five